CITY OF RED DEER GARDEN PLOT PROGRAM

TWIN SPRUCE (30 AVENUE & DELBURNE ROAD)

Vehicle Access

B1 | B2 B3 | B4 B5 | B6
B9 | B10 (|B11 | B12 || B13 |B14
C1 | C2 C3 | c4 C5 | c6
C9 | c10|| C11| C12|| c13| C14

B7 | B8 /\
B15 | B16

C7 | C8

C15| C16 //

Vehicle Access

C19

C20

Cc21

Cc22

February 2025

N

A

SCALE: N.T.S

Legend

Picnic Table
Water Tank

B |40to 60sq.m

25-30 sq. m




	Sheets and Views
	TwinSpruce


